41114372

STATE OF OHEGON

o - Financing Statement - Real Property -Form UCC-1A

THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY

	MIC	46274
This FINANCING STATEMENT is proceeded to	County Fill	ng Officer Use Only
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to 1A. Debtor Name(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	
James M. Little		4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
James H. Bittle	Recurity Pacif	ic, Inc.
1B. Debtor Mading Address(es):	28. Address of Securad Party from	
P.O. Box 404	which security information is obtain 805 Broadway, S	4B. Address of Assignee:
Klamath Falls Or 97601	Vancouver Wa 98	660
3. This financing statement covers the following type	The fact that the same of the	
(Check if applicable:)	cos for items of brobactive 2 - 18	erwood, 28 x48, ORFLN48ABIH48
The goods are to become fixtures on:	E REJOU	The above timber is standing on:
C.1 The above mineris or the like (including gas ascriba real estate)	and oil) or accounts will be financed at i	the welthead or minehead of the wall or mine located on:
Round Lake-21-	-3908-70A-5900	
and the linearing statument is to be filed for reco	rd in the real estate records. (If the debt	or does not have an interest of record) The name of a record owner is:
Check box if products of collateral are also covered	Number of additional sheet	
btor hareby authorizes the Secured Party to reco		
ancing statement under ORS Chapter 79, to recommend the comment of Dector required in most cases	The state of the s	occuption of this form innaming schement or security agreement as
nature of Decret required in most cases nature(s) of Secured Party in cases covored by ORI	S 79.4020. By:	· m. pente
		Fiequired Signature(s)
DI CARE THERE THE TANK	INSTRUCTIONS	
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.		
If the space provided for any item(s) on this	form is inadequate, the item(s) sho	uld be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such
	, 5	CE OF THE ANTENNO TO THIS FORM
This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with Secretary of State. Sand the Original to the c	the county filing officers who reco	ord real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the
_	Same and the state of the state	arty copy is for your use.
statement below may be used to terminate th	ie county filing officer will return t is document.	he document to the party indicated. The printed termination
The RECORDING FEE must accompany the c		
Ra sura that the Sameine state of	occinent. The fee is 35 per page.	
isminated.	an properly signed. Do not sign the	s termination statement (below) until this document is to be
Recording party contact name: <u>FDD</u>	ie-D	
Recording party telephone number: SQ>	346-974	
		TERMINATION STATEMENT - This statement of
- Return to: (name and address)	-	termination of financing is presented for fi- ing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial
SOHST		Code. The Secured Party no longer claims
PO BOY 1310	•	a security interest under the financing
AN DON 1010		statement bearing the recording number shown above.
VINOV WA 986	46	
Alva mil ice		SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES, INC.
·		SECURITY PACIFIC PRIORING SERVICES, IND.
Please do not type outside of	bracketad area	a Shirly stast (All Ma 3/2
derd Form UCC-1A		Signature (of Secured Particles) or Assignation
ary 1990	OFNOIS AL CORNA	Stevens Ness Law Publishing Company Partiand, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137
TO OF ORDERS, COUNTY OF IT.	ORIGINAL COPY	Fernand, OK 97204 - 1505) 223-3137
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	MATH: ss.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
d for record at request of		Sales Sa
Oct A.D., 19 92	at3:49 o'clock	the Assert
of	17	P.M., and duly recorded and 2 mbg
UI		on Page25338
\$5.00		blehn County County
	DEXED By	- Truling of Marine
n /	4 7 T	
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH	Sec Ob Obligation
- STANSON OF NIAM	nin: 35.	
for record at request of	Security Pacific	4. 2042
	it3:37o'clock	P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98
	ortgages	on Page 38436 M98
\$5.00	Rv	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk